
2002 SUMMER GAMES

RACQUETBALL

Event Place Athlete City

SINGLES, JUNIORS-11&UNDER-FEMALE 1 MATT SECORY URBANDALE

SINGLES, JRS. 12-18-FEMALE 1 GABRIELLE SHNURMAN PROLE

SINGLES, OPEN-FEMALE 1 SUE BECKWITH WAUKEE

2 VICKIE HAHN NEVADA

3 BILLIE DYER DES MOINES

SINGLES, B-FEMALE 1 DEB BLIESMER CLEAR LAKE

2 MATT SECORY URBANDALE

3 ANNE SHERVE-OSE WILLIAMS

SINGLES, JRS. 12-18-MALE 1 ISAIAH SHNURMAN PROLE

2 SAMPSON SHNURMAN PROLE

3 DUSTIN EICK PELLA

SINGLES, A-MALE 1 SHANNON CARVER NEVADA

3 AL HIBBARD PELLA

SINGLES, B-MALE 1 SCOT WILSON MASON CITY

2 JASON HUGI MASON CITY

3 WADE KUCHENBROD WEBSTER CITY

SINGLES, C-MALE 1 KEVIN EICK PELLA

2 ROGER ROBINSON MASON CITY

3 ANDY BRIGGS DES MOINES

SINGLES, D/NOVICE-MALE 1 CLYDE FARMER NEWTON

2 CORY BRIGGS DES MOINES

3 ZACH TORREU WAUKEE

SINGLES, 35 & OVER-MALE 1 RANDY HISEY SIOUX CITY

2 GERALD EICHORN FAIRFAX

3 AL HIBBARD PELLA

SINGLES, 35 & OVER B-MALE 1 SAM POOLE MASON CITY

2 KEVIN EICK PELLA

3 ROGER PIERONI PELLA

SINGLES, 45 AND OVER-MALE 1 RANDY HISEY SIOUX CITY

2 RON SWEENEY WAUKEE

3 DOUG TOTH CLIVE

SINGLES, 55 & OLDER-MALE 1 JOHN MEMMELAAR DES MOINES

2 TOM SANFT MASON CITY

3 CRAIG MILLER IOWA FALLS

DOUBLES, OPEN-FEMALE 1 SUE BECKWITH WAUKEE

1 SUSAN FINN MASON CITY



2 BILLIE DYER DES MOINES

2 SUSAN KRUSE-ACOYMO ANKENY

3 CHERYL CONRAD CORALVILLE

3 RENAE LAMPKIN DES MOINES

DOUBLES, A/B-FEMALE 1 KAREN GRIES CLIVE

1 ROSE RUSSO WEST DES MOINES

2 BARB STOTTS AMES

2 CINDY CALSYN AMES

3 CINDY HOWE ROLAND

3 DEB BLIESMER CLEAR LAKE

DOUBLES, OPEN-MALE 1 MICK SECORY URBANDALE

1 ROBERT PAULSEN DES MOINES

2 DAVID LAKE URBANDALE

2 RON SWEENEY WAUKEE

3 SHANNON CARVER NEVADA

3 TOM GUILLOU AMES

DOUBLES, A/B-MALE 1 SAM POOLE MASON CITY

1 SCOT WILSON MASON CITY

2 CURTIS BELL DES MOINES

2 MICHAEL BOSTON DES MOINES

3 DAVID GUETZKO MASON CITY

3 TOM SANFT MASON CITY

DOUBLES, C/D-MALE 1 ROGER ROBINSON MASON CITY

1 TODD PIPER MASON CITY

2 JERRY COY JOHNSTON

2 JOHN MACDONALD JOHNSTON

3 HARRY SHNURMAN PROLE

3 SAMPSON SHNURMAN PROLE

DOUBLES, MIXED OPEN 1 MICK SECORY URBANDALE

1 RENAE LAMPKIN DES MOINES

2 MICHAEL FINN MASON CITY

2 SUSAN FINN MASON CITY

3 CHERYL CONRAD CORALVILLE

3 FRANK BEERS CORALVILLE

DOUBLES, MIXED A/B 1 MAX PORTER AMES

1 VICKIE HAHN NEVADA

2 KIRK HUNSICKER DES MOINES

2 ROSE RUSSO WEST DES MOINES

3 ALLEN VOGL AMES

3 CINDY CALSYN AMES


